

S.T. 22 of 2019

CNR No. WBHW060000042019

Present : Sri Sandip Chaudhury, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge 1st Court, Uluberia, in-charge

Order No. 28 dated 13.02.2024

8 (Eight) accused persons on Court bail are present.

The Officer-in-charge, Chandrapur Out Post under Amta P.S. prays for time for execution of Warrant of arrest against accused Sk. Mukul @ Sk. Mojammel.

Ld. P.O. is on leave. Ld. A.D.J., 1st Court, Uluberia, is in-charge. The case is adjourned.

Fixing **08.04.2024** for E/R of Warrant of arrest in respect of accused Sk. Mukul @ Sk. Mojammel and appearance of the rest accused persons.

Inform all concerned.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah
In-Charge

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah
In-Charge

