

ST 22 of 2019

CNR No. WBHW060000042019

Present : Mr. Mintu Mallick, Learned Additional District & Sessions Judge, Amta, Howrah.

Order No. 37 dated 18.07.2025

Nine accused persons on Court Bail are present by filing hazira.

Heard the Learned advocates. Matter requires further consideration.

Adjourned this day.

Fixing 18.11.2025 for further hearing on the point of charge.

Accused persons are as before.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah, in-charge.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah, in-charge.